
Heptathlon

MultiStars

Desenzano del Garda 1995 (13/14 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.71 23.38 6.71 59.26 2:05.20
1992 1992 1992

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 1993R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

8th MultiStars 1995

30 Aug 1970

6106Irina VOSTRIKOVA1 RUS
-1.3

970

14.06

1029

1.84

1999

920

15.88

2919

782

26.17

D1: 3701

840

5.97

4541

+1.2
772

45.46

793

2:22.24

D2:24055313

-0.5HB HB

(5) (3) (12)(13)(4) (1) (1)

(1) (1)(1) (1) (1) (5)R: 2545 (8) J: 1869 (2) T: 1692 (1)

1 Aug 1962

6014Liliana NASTASE2 ROU
-1.3

1071

13.36

806

1.66

1877

799

14.08

2676

908

24.77

D1: 3584

921

6.23

4505

-2.2
637

38.44

872

2:16.49

D2:24305142

-0.1

(2) (6) (4)(2)(1) (10) (5)

(5) (2)(3) (2) (2) (3)R: 2851 (1) J: 1727 (5) T: 1436 (6)

12 Apr 1969

5993Lyudmila MIKHAYLOVA3 RUS
-1.3

1004

13.82

953

1.78

1957

625

11.45

2582

917

24.67

D1: 3499

978

6.41

4477

-1.1
598

36.38

918

2:13.21

D2:24945075

-0.1

(1) (11) (1)(1)(2) (2) (13)

(2) (4)(5) (3) (3) (1)R: 2839 (2) J: 1931 (1) T: 1223 (12)

5 Feb 1970

5843Karin PERIGINELLI4 ITA
-1.5

953

14.18

879

1.72

1832

720

12.89

2552

884

25.03

D1: 3436

804

5.85

4240

-0.9
723

42.90

880

2:15.90

D2:24074963

-0.5

(9) (4) (3)(3)(6) (6) (9)

(6) (6)(6) (6) (6) (4)R: 2717 (3) J: 1683 (9) T: 1443 (5)

22 Dec 1965

5814Urszula WLODARCZYK5 POL
-1.3

964

14.10

916

1.75

1880

807

14.20

2687

864

25.25

D1: 3551

856

6.02

4407

-0.3
616

37.32

791

2:22.45

D2:22635023

-0.1

(3) (8) (13)(4)(5) (3) (4)

(4) (3)(2) (4) (4) (8)R: 2619 (5) J: 1772 (3) T: 1423 (8)

19 Dec 1967

5794Tatyana ZHURAVLYOVA6 RUS
-1.5

923

14.40

879

1.72

1802

817

14.34

2619

847

25.44

D1: 3466

822

5.91

4288

+0.7
612

37.12

894

2:14.90

D2:23284900

-0.1

(7) (9) (2)(6)(9) (6) (3)

(7) (5)(4) (5) (7) (6)R: 2664 (4) J: 1701 (6) T: 1429 (7)

13 Mar 1970

5765Marcela PODRACKÁ7 SVK
-1.5

903

14.54

879

1.72

1782

744

13.25

2526

807

25.89

D1: 3333

810

5.87

4143

+0.6
822

48.02

800

2:21.75

D2:24324965

-0.5

(8) (2) (10)(10)(10) (6) (6)

(9) (8)(7) (8) (5) (2)R: 2510 (10) J: 1689 (8) T: 1566 (3)

26 Aug 1974

5546Helena VINAROVÁ8 CZE
+0.3

984

13.96

916

1.75

1900

594

10.99

2494

821

25.73

D1: 3315

856

6.02

4171

-0.7
562

34.50

813

2:20.74

D2:22314733

+0.5

(3) (14) (9)(8)(3) (3) (15)

(3) (9)(9) (7) (8) (9)R: 2618 (6) J: 1772 (3) T: 1156 (14)

15 Aug 1973

5470Natalya SAZANOVICH9 BLR
-1.3

884

14.68

916

1.75

1800

688

12.41

2488

851

25.39

D1: 3339

783

5.78

4122

-1.9
566

34.72

782

2:23.06

D2:21314688

-0.1

(10) (13) (14)(5)(13) (3) (10)

(8) (7)(10) (10) (9) (12)R: 2517 (9) J: 1699 (7) T: 1254 (11)

9 Apr 1972

5448Åsa HALLSTRÖM10 SWE
+0.3

932

14.33

806

1.66

1738

729

13.02

2467

833

25.59

D1: 3300

834

5.95

4134

-0.3
490

30.70

824

2:19.94

D2:21484624

+0.5

(6) (17) (5)(7)(7) (10) (7)

(10) (10)(11) (9) (10) (11)R: 2589 (7) J: 1640 (10) T: 1219 (13)

23 Jun 1975

5401Katereina NEKOLNÁ11 CZE
0.0

826

15.12

842

1.69

1668

660

11.99

2328

780

26.20

D1: 3108

777

5.76

3885

+0.2
695

41.44

821

2:20.20

D2:22934580

+0.4

(11) (5) (6)(14)(15) (9) (12)

(12) (12)(12) (12) (12) (7)R: 2427 (14) J: 1619 (11) T: 1355 (9)

5 Oct 1973

5391Elisabet HALLERBÄCK12 SWE
0.0

929

14.35

771

1.63

1700

825

14.46

2525

746

26.59

D1: 3271

677

5.42

3948

-0.6
622

37.66

821

2:20.21

D2:21204570

+0.4

(13) (7) (7)(16)(8) (12) (2)

(11) (11)(8) (11) (13) (13)R: 2496 (11) J: 1448 (12) T: 1447 (4)

1 Mar 1971

5296Chrisna OOSTHUIZEN13 RSA
-1.5

862

14.85

701

1.57

1563

727

12.99

2290

818

25.76

D1: 3108

657

5.35

3765

-2.2
852

49.56

679

2:31.11

D2:21884617

-0.5

(14) (1) (16)(9)(14) (17) (8)

(15) (12)(14) (13) (11) (10)R: 2359 (15) J: 1358 (16) T: 1579 (2)

5 Feb 1973

5169Maria RICHTNÉR14 SWE
+0.3

899

14.57

736

1.60

1635

682

12.32

2317

745

26.61

D1: 3062

700

5.50

3762

-0.8
611

37.04

796

2:22.02

D2:21074373

+0.4

(12) (10) (11)(17)(12) (15) (11)

(13) (14)(13) (14) (14) (14)R: 2440 (12) J: 1436 (13) T: 1293 (10)

10 May 1971

4877Karin FUNKE15 SWE
0.0

825

15.13

736

1.60

1561

475

9.17

2036

788

26.11

D1: 2824

654

5.34

3478

-1.5
579

35.38

820

2:20.27

D2:20534057

+0.5

(15) (12) (8)(11)(16) (15) (19)

(16) (17)(18) (16) (16) (15)R: 2433 (13) J: 1390 (15) T: 1054 (17)
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Desenzano del Garda 1995 (13/14 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.71 23.38 6.71 59.26 2:05.20
1992 1992 1992

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 1993R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

8th MultiStars 1995

4689Agnieszka ZAMBON16 POL
+0.3

790

15.40

771

1.63

1561

593

10.97

2154

771

26.30

D1: 2925

654

5.34

3579

-0.8
560

34.40

550

2:41.97

D2:17644139

+0.5

(15) (15) (18)(15)(18) (12) (16)

(16) (15)(15) (15) (15) (17)R: 2111 (17) J: 1425 (14) T: 1153 (15)

1976

4648Tifenn REBOUL17 FRA
0.0

817

15.19

701

1.57

1518

596

11.02

2114

678

27.41

D1: 2792

628

5.25

3420

-0.4
547

33.70

681

2:30.98

D2:18563967

+0.4

(17) (16) (15)(18)(17) (17) (14)

(18) (18)(16) (17) (17) (16)R: 2176 (16) J: 1329 (18) T: 1143 (16)

4078Violetta WLODARCZYK18 POL
0.0

714

16.00

771

1.63

1485

492

9.42

1977

591

28.51

D1: 2568

573

5.05

3141

-1.3
328

22.08

609

2:36.89

D2:15103469

+0.4

(18) (18) (17)(19)(19) (12) (18)

(19) (19)(19) (18) (18) (18)R: 1914 (18) J: 1344 (17) T: 820 (18)

DNFChatherine MANDROU FRA
+0.3

902

14.55

666

1.54

1568

520

9.86

2088

787

26.12

D1: 2875

DNS
+0.5

(12)(11) (19) (17)

(14) (16)(17)R: 1689 (19) J: 666 (19) T: 520 (19)

6685Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 274857674915D1: 393730202100

91885297891792010291071
2:13.2149.566.4124.6715.881.8413.36

R: 2906 J: 2007 T: 1772
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